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Ergebnisliste 2023/24 - 1. Kreisklasse Luftgewehr Auflage ab 35 J.

Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SV Nordengerland |
SG Ennigloh Il
SG Mennighiffen Il
SG Hunnebrock |
SG Enger Il
SG Ennigloh IlI
SG Biinde |
SG Obernbeck Il
SV Oldinghausen |
SV Lenzinghausen |
SG Obernbeck Il
SG Enger llI
Einzelwertung Sen. |

Schiitze
Ingo Hartwig
Frank Timmert
Nicole Heitbreder
Matthias Dainat
Uwe Poggemeier
Nicole Schilling
Marion Dunholter
Silke Kniepkamp
Andreas Kreft
Murat Arslan
Ronald Gnettner
Gundula Evering
Thorsten Streicher
Dennis Richter
Eike Pakendorf
Michael Spring
Domingo Pablo Viloria
Nicki Schulz
Olaf Schilling
Sabine Pablo Viloria

Verein
(SV Nordengerland)
(SG Ennigloh II)
(SG Ennigloh IlI)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SG Obernbeck Ill)
(SG Biinde)
(SG Obernbeck Ill)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SV Oldinghausen)
(SG Obernbeck I1)
(SG Ennigloh IlI)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SG Biinde)
(SG Obernbeck Il)
(SG Enger Ill)
(SG Enger Il)
(SG Enger lll)
(SG Obernbeck IIl)
(SG Biinde)
(SG Enger Ill)

933,2
928,9
922,6
919,2
915,1
914,1
912,7
911,3
910,7
906,2
904
887,2

312,3
310,2
307,4
306,8
306,6
306,5
305,3
304,5
303,7
302,6
301,7
300,9
300,4
300,1
300,1
299,9
299,4
299,4
289,2
278,9

GESAMT
933,2
928,9
922,6
919,2
915,1
914,1
912,7
911,3
910,7
906,2

904
887,2

GESAMT
312,3
310,2
307,4
306,8
306,6
306,5
305,3
304,5
303,7
302,6
301,7
300,9
300,4
300,1
300,1
299,9
299,4
299,4
289,2
278,9
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Einzelwertung Sen. Il

Bernd Gotting
Peter Kraus

Dirk Heermeier
Doris Diebrock
Gerhard Junkereit
Wolfgang Zeitz
Burkhard Rogge
Gudrun Linnemann
Walter Netzlaff
Christa Stuhlmacher
Hildegard Briinger
Rainer Adam

Ralf Linnemann
Jurgen Dicks

Peter Niens

Dirk Kniepkamp
Hermann Weil}
Stefan Eckschmidt
Michael Frommer
Renate Neumann

(SV Nordengerland)
(SG Mennighiiffen 11)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SG Ennigloh II)

(SG Hunnebrock)
(SG Ennigloh II)

(SG Enger ll)

(SG Mennighiiffen 11)
(SG Enger Il)

(SG Ennigloh IlI)

(SV Oldinghausen)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SG Mennighuffen I1)
(SV Oldinghausen)
(SG Obernbeck II)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SG Biinde)

(SG Biinde)

(SG Enger Ill)

314,1
310,9
310,7
309,7
309,7
309
308,7
307,7
306,5
305
305
304,3
304
302
301,3
300,8
298,8
293,1
289,7
287,7

314,1
310,9
310,7
309,7
309,7
309
308,7
307,7
306,5
305
305
304,3
304
302
301,3
300,8
298,8
293,1
289,7
287,7



